Platz

O OO NOOUVIEAE WNR

= e
N = O

Ergebnisliste Gauvergleichsschiessen 2017

Luftgewehr Auflage

Gau Name Ringe Punkte
sUD Karin Eckhardt 317,2 12
sUD Karin Barth 316,8 11
NORD-OST GeilRer Gisela 310,5 10
sUD Inge Hagen 308 9
WEST Elisabeth Barthelmess 307,4 8
NORD-OST Helma Beyerlein 307,1 7
WEST Waltraud Friedel 299,3 6
WEST Sibylla Hiller 294,9 5
NORD-OST Karola Hertel 293,6 4
3
2
1



Platz

O OO NOOUVIEAE WNR

= e
N = O

Ergebnisliste Gauvergleichsschiessen 2017

Gau

sUD
sUD
NORD-OST
NORD-OST
WEST
WEST
WEST
NORD-OST
sUD

Luftgewehr Freihand

Name

Dagmar Witzgall
Mirjam Lindner
Nicole Kormann
Marina Méausbacher
Stephanie Friedel
Lena Friedel
Melanie Moroskow
Julia Nowak
Simone Trapper

Ringe

391
390
387
387
387
385
384
382
371

Punkte

R N WA UUTON OO



Platz

O OO NOOUVIEAE WNR

= e
N = O

Ergebnisliste Gauvergleichsschiessen 2017

Gau

NORD-OST
SUD
sUD
SUD

NORD-OST

WEST
WEST
NORD-OST
WEST

Luftpistole

Name

Birgit Winkler
Marianne Maier
Antje Heinrich
Mandy Schliwa
Petra Gafert
Kerstin Jacobsen
Christin Hau
Birgit Miiller
Gabriela Nitzsche

Ringe

359
356
350
338
338
337
336
328
325

Punkte

[y
o

= N WA UUTON OO



Ergebnisliste Gauvergleichsschiessen 2017

Mannschaft
Platz Gau Punkte
1 Siud 89
2 Nord-Ost 70

3 West 57




