Ergebnisliste Gauvergleichsschiessen 2017 Luftgewehr Auflage

Platz	Gau	Name	Ringe	Punkte
1	SÜD	Karin Eckhardt	317,2	12
2	SÜD	Karin Barth	316,8	11
3	NORD-OST	Geißer Gisela	310,5	10
4	SÜD	Inge Hagen	308	9
5	WEST	Elisabeth Barthelmess	307,4	8
6	NORD-OST	Helma Beyerlein	307,1	7
7	WEST	Waltraud Friedel	299,3	6
8	WEST	Sibylla Hiller	294,9	5
9	NORD-OST	Karola Hertel	293,6	4
10				3
11				2
12				1

Ergebnisliste Gauvergleichsschiessen 2017 Luftgewehr Freihand

Platz	Gau	Name	Ringe	Punkte
1	SÜD	Dagmar Witzgall	391	12
2	SÜD	Mirjam Lindner	390	11
3	NORD-OST	Nicole Kormann	387	10
4	NORD-OST	Marina Mäusbacher	387	9
5	WEST	Stephanie Friedel	387	8
6	WEST	Lena Friedel	385	7
7	WEST	Melanie Moroskow	384	6
8	NORD-OST	Julia Nowak	382	5
9	SÜD	Simone Trapper	371	4
10				3
11				2
12				1

Ergebnisliste Gauvergleichsschiessen 2017 Luftpistole

Platz	Gau	Name	Ringe	Punkte
1	NORD-OST	Birgit Winkler	359	12
2	SÜD	Marianne Maier	356	11
3	SÜD	Antje Heinrich	350	10
4	SÜD	Mandy Schliwa	338	9
5	NORD-OST	Petra Gafert	338	8
6	WEST	Kerstin Jacobsen	337	7
7	WEST	Christin Hau	336	6
8	NORD-OST	Birgit Müller	328	5
9	WEST	Gabriela Nitzsche	325	4
10				3
11				2
12				1

Ergebnisliste Gauvergleichsschiessen 2017 Mannschaft

Platz	Gau	Punkte
1	Süd	89
2	Nord-Ost	70
3	West	57

